
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90PARSONS MJ EE 115252 AA
1 T: 90 90SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
3 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
4 T: 87 87SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
4 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 86 86BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
7 T: 85 85LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
8 T: 84 84BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
8 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 AA
10 T: 83 83PALMER R EE 27697 AA
11 T: 75 75CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
12 T: 58 58BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 March 2012 17:40:16 Page 1 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90BUCK AM EE 86840 A
2 T: 85 85WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
3 T: 78 78MOORE M EE 102596 A
4 T: 75 75IBBOTSON P EE 115332 A
5 T: 68 68WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A
6 T: 66 66DAVIS RL EE 115946 A

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 March 2012 17:40:16 Page 2 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77DAVIS RL EE 114593 B
1 T: 77 77ENDERS J EE 113115 B
1 T: 77 77MEYNELL L EE 121276 B

Yes4 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 B
5 T: 67 67MEYNELL L EE 121275 B
6 T: 65 65HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
7 T: 61 61JENNINGS M EE 102189 B

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76MCVEIGH D EE 122522 C
2 T: 73 73DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 C
3 T: 72 72SHIELDS CR EE 110700 C
4 T: 66 66SHIELDS R EE 87555 C

Yes5 T: 61 61OWEN F EE 123127 C
6 T: 60 60WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
7 T: 56 56STOCKDALE M EE 124920 C*

Yes8 T: 55 55WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
9 T: 52 52NELSON E EE 122047 C
10 T: 50 50MCVEIGH G EE 122523 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76MCVEIGH D EE 122522 CLT

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77MEYNELL L EE 121276 LDY
2 T: 60 60WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY
3 T: 52 52NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
1 T: 90 90PARSONS MJ EE 115252 SNR
1 T: 90 90SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
4 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
5 T: 87 87SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
5 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
7 T: 86 86BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
8 T: 85 85LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
8 T: 85 85WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
10 T: 84 84BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
10 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
12 T: 83 83PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
13 T: 78 78MOORE M EE 102596 SNR
14 T: 77 77DAVIS RL EE 114593 SNR
14 T: 77 77ENDERS J EE 113115 SNR
16 T: 75 75CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
16 T: 75 75IBBOTSON P EE 115332 SNR
18 T: 73 73DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
19 T: 72 72SHIELDS CR EE 110700 SNR
20 T: 68 68WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
21 T: 67 67MEYNELL L EE 121275 SNR
22 T: 66 66DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR
22 T: 66 66SHIELDS R EE 87555 SNR
24 T: 58 58BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
25 T: 56 56STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
26 T: 50 50MCVEIGH G EE 122523 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

2 T: 65 65HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
3 T: 61 61JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET

Yes3 T: 61 61OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes5 T: 55 55WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ESP

04/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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